DONOR
ABarlL
Banc Club
Banc Club
Barbara Galvin
Barbara Galvin
Barbara Galvin
Barbara Galvin
Barbara Galvin
Barbara Galvin
C.G. Miller
Cal Nevada Towing
Cal Nevada Towing
Cal Nevada Towing
Cal Nevada Towing
Cal Nevada Towing
Central Nevada Hardware
Central Nevada Museum
Comfort Inn
Connie Ayers
Connie Ayers
Dad and Sons Car Wash
Dad and Sons Car Wash
Dennis and Joni Eastley
Dennis and Joni Eastley
Dennis and Joni Eastley
Dennis and Joni Eastley
Desert Vape
Desert Vape
Desert Vape
Desert Vape
Desert Vape

DONATION
Gift Certificate
Dinner for two at the Bamboo Chinese Restaurant
Dinner for two at the Bamboo Chinese Restaurant
Candle
Candle
Candle
Candle
Candle
Fluted Glass Bown on Wrought Iron Stand
"Date Night with a Book" Basket
Gas Engine Qil Service
Tire Rotation and Balance
% Off Set of Four Tires
Diesel Engine Qil Service
Alignment
TO BE DETERMINED
Gift Certificate
TO BE DETERMINED
Gift Certificate for Small Family Dinner
Gift Certificate for Winners Choice of Baked Goods
Car Wash Gift Card
Car Wash Gift Card
Gift Certificate to Gallery Gray
Western Theme Wall Hanging
Kalimba (Finger Piano)
Metal Vintage Car Model
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
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VALUE
100.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
60.00
400.00
80.00
45.00
500.00
130.00
120.00

25.00

45.00
25.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00



Diana Smith

Gallery Gray

Jim Butler Days Committee
Jim Butler Days Committee
Jim Butler Days Committee
Jim Butler Days Committee
Jim Butler Days Committee
Jim Butler Days Committee
Jim Butler Days Committee
Kathy Quas

M&K Enterprise

Mike's Rubbish & Recycling
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling
Mizpah Hotel

Mizpah Hotel

Mizpah Hotel

Mizpah Hotel

Mizpah Hotel

Mizpah Hotel

Mizpah or Belvada Hotels
Nevada State Bank
Northern Nevada Railway
R&S Custom Cycle

R&S Custom Cycle

Rebel Oil Company, Inc.
Spa Dog

Steve's Auto

Strawberry Hill

Stretchco

Stretchco

TO BE DETERMINED

Metal Wall Décor

Four-Person Outdoor Seating Group with Cushions
Viking 5-Ply 10-Piece Hard Anodized & Stainless-Steel Cookware Set
Corduroy's Faux Fur Convertible Bean Bag Chair

5-Piece Trestle Extendable Dining Set

KitchenAid Artisan Series 5-Quart Tilt-Head Stand Mixer
Ashmun 64" Wide Electric Fireplace, Color Charred Oak
One Aluminum Burro

TO BE DETERMINED

Cut Coin Jewelry - 1934 Indian Head Nickle

Gift Certificate to Strawberry Hill

Gift Card to Raley’s

Gift Certificate to Hometown Pizza

Gift Certificate to Sweet Poppy

One bottle of Red Cline Family Wine

One bottle of Red Cline Family Wine

One bottle of Red Cline Family Wine

One bottle of White Cline Family Wine

One bottle of White Cline Family Wine

One bottle of White Cline Family Wine

One Night Stay for Two, Includes Bottle of Cline Wine at Check-In
TO BE DETERMINED

"Be the Engineer" Gift Certificate

ATV Service

ATV Service

100 Gallons of Off-Road Diesel

Three-Month Subscription, 1 Box per Month Shipped to Your Home
Car Wash Bucket

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate to Raley’s

Gift Certificate to Steve's Auto Parts
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400.00
1,160.00
800.00
400.00
1,200.00
450.00
1,140.00
700.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
295.00
1,170.00
50.00
100.00
319.00
150.00
101.00
40.00
25.00
25.00



Stretchco

Stretchco

Summa Silver Corporation
Sweet Poppy

Tonopah Brewing Company
Tonopah Liquor Company
Tonopah Main Street
Tonopah Main Street
Tonopah Main Street
Tonopah Station

Tonopah Station

Town of Tonopah
Tonopah Trading Company
Town of Tonopah

Trails Delivery Service
Triple M Photography
Valero Super 7

Waggin' Train

TOTAL VALUE as of 4/08/24

Gift Certificate to Central Nevada Hardware
Gift Certificate to Sweet Poppy

10-Ounce Silver Bar

Gift Certificate

Four-Pack of Craft Beer Each Month for One Year

TO BE DETERMINED

One Main Street Model of the Winner's Choice
One Main Street Model of the Winner's Choice
One Main Street Model of the Winner's Choice
Dinner for two at the Stage Stop Café

Dinner for two at the Stage Stop Café

Large Gift Basket

Solid Silver Replica of the Mizpah Headframe
Large Gift Basket

One Aluminum Burro

Photo Session

TO BE DETERMINED

Pet Grooming Services
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25.00
25.00
250.00
25.00
450.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
250.00
1,000.00
365.00
700.00
200.00

50.00

14,425.00



