DONOR	DONATION	VALUE
A Bar L	Gift Certificate	\$ 100.00
Banc Club	Dinner for two at the Bamboo Chinese Restaurant	\$ 50.00
Banc Club	Dinner for two at the Bamboo Chinese Restaurant	\$ 50.00
Barbara Galvin	Candle	\$ 10.00
Barbara Galvin	Fluted Glass Bown on Wrought Iron Stand	\$ 60.00
C.G. Miller	"Date Night with a Book" Basket	\$ 400.00
Cal Nevada Towing	Gas Engine Oil Service	\$ 80.00
Cal Nevada Towing	Tire Rotation and Balance	\$ 45.00
Cal Nevada Towing	½ Off Set of Four Tires	\$ 500.00
Cal Nevada Towing	Diesel Engine Oil Service	\$ 130.00
Cal Nevada Towing	Alignment	\$ 120.00
Central Nevada Hardware	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
Central Nevada Museum	Gift Certificate	\$ 25.00
Comfort Inn	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
Connie Ayers	Gift Certificate for Small Family Dinner	\$ 45.00
Connie Ayers	Gift Certificate for Winners Choice of Baked Goods	\$ 25.00
Dad and Sons Car Wash	Car Wash Gift Card	\$ 40.00
Dad and Sons Car Wash	Car Wash Gift Card	\$ 40.00
Dennis and Joni Eastley	Gift Certificate to Gallery Gray	\$ 50.00
Dennis and Joni Eastley	Western Theme Wall Hanging	\$ 20.00
Dennis and Joni Eastley	Kalimba (Finger Piano)	\$ 20.00
Dennis and Joni Eastley	Metal Vintage Car Model	\$ 10.00
Desert Vape	Gift Certificate	\$ 20.00
Desert Vape	Gift Certificate	\$ 20.00
Desert Vape	Gift Certificate	\$ 20.00
Desert Vape	Gift Certificate	\$ 20.00
Desert Vape	Gift Certificate	\$ 20.00

Diana Smith	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
Gallery Gray	Metal Wall Décor	\$ 400.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	Four-Person Outdoor Seating Group with Cushions	\$ 1,160.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	Viking 5-Ply 10-Piece Hard Anodized & Stainless-Steel Cookware Set	\$ 800.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	Corduroy's Faux Fur Convertible Bean Bag Chair	\$ 400.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	5-Piece Trestle Extendable Dining Set	\$ 1,200.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	KitchenAid Artisan Series 5-Quart Tilt-Head Stand Mixer	\$ 450.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	Ashmun 64" Wide Electric Fireplace, Color Charred Oak	\$ 1,140.00
Jim Butler Days Committee	One Aluminum Burro	\$ 700.00
Kathy Quas	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
M&K Enterprise	Cut Coin Jewelry - 1934 Indian Head Nickle	\$ 100.00
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling	Gift Certificate to Strawberry Hill	\$ 25.00
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling	Gift Card to Raley's	\$ 25.00
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling	Gift Certificate to Hometown Pizza	\$ 25.00
Mike's Rubbish & Recycling	Gift Certificate to Sweet Poppy	\$ 25.00
Mizpah Hotel	One bottle of Red Cline Family Wine	\$ 40.00
Mizpah Hotel	One bottle of Red Cline Family Wine	\$ 40.00
Mizpah Hotel	One bottle of Red Cline Family Wine	\$ 40.00
Mizpah Hotel	One bottle of White Cline Family Wine	\$ 40.00
Mizpah Hotel	One bottle of White Cline Family Wine	\$ 40.00
Mizpah Hotel	One bottle of White Cline Family Wine	\$ 40.00
Mizpah or Belvada Hotels	One Night Stay for Two, Includes Bottle of Cline Wine at Check-In	\$ 295.00
Nevada State Bank	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
Northern Nevada Railway	"Be the Engineer" Gift Certificate	\$ 1,170.00
R&S Custom Cycle	ATV Service	\$ 50.00
R&S Custom Cycle	ATV Service	\$ 100.00
Rebel Oil Company, Inc.	100 Gallons of Off-Road Diesel	\$ 319.00
Spa Dog	Three-Month Subscription, 1 Box per Month Shipped to Your Home	\$ 150.00
Steve's Auto	Car Wash Bucket	\$ 101.00
Strawberry Hill	Gift Certificate	\$ 40.00
Stretchco	Gift Certificate to Raley's	\$ 25.00
Stretchco	Gift Certificate to Steve's Auto Parts	\$ 25.00

Stretchco	Gift Certificate to Central Nevada Hardware	\$ 25.00
Stretchco	Gift Certificate to Sweet Poppy	\$ 25.00
Summa Silver Corporation	10-Ounce Silver Bar	\$ 250.00
Sweet Poppy	Gift Certificate	\$ 25.00
Tonopah Brewing Company	Four-Pack of Craft Beer Each Month for One Year	\$ 450.00
Tonopah Liquor Company	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
Tonopah Main Street	One Main Street Model of the Winner's Choice	\$ 20.00
Tonopah Main Street	One Main Street Model of the Winner's Choice	\$ 20.00
Tonopah Main Street	One Main Street Model of the Winner's Choice	\$ 20.00
Tonopah Station	Dinner for two at the Stage Stop Café	\$ 50.00
Tonopah Station	Dinner for two at the Stage Stop Café	\$ 50.00
Town of Tonopah	Large Gift Basket	\$ 250.00
Tonopah Trading Company	Solid Silver Replica of the Mizpah Headframe	\$ 1,000.00
Town of Tonopah	Large Gift Basket	\$ 365.00
Trails Delivery Service	One Aluminum Burro	\$ 700.00
Triple M Photography	Photo Session	\$ 200.00
Valero Super 7	TO BE DETERMINED	\$ -
Waggin' Train	Pet Grooming Services	\$ 50.00

14,425.00

TOTAL VALUE as of 4/08/24